KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18273
2014-18272
2014-18271
2014-18270
2014-18269
2014-18268
2014-18267
2014-18266
2014-18265
2014-18264
2014-18263
2014-18262
2014-18261
2014-18260
2014-18259
2014-18258
2014-18257
2014-18256
2014-18255
2014-18254
2014-18253
2014-18252
2014-18251
2014-18250
2014-18249
2014-18248
2014-18247
2014-18246
2014-18245
2014-18244
2014-18243
2014-18242
2014-18241
2014-18240
2014-18239
2014-18238
2014-18237
2014-18236
2014-18235
2014-18234
2014-18233
2014-18232
2014-18231
2014-18230
2014-18229
2014-18228
2014-18227
2014-18226

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/21/14 23:4823:48:22
07/21/14 23:4623:46:15
07/21/14 23:0123:01:54
07/21/14 22:4322:43:34
07/21/14 22:3922:39:13
07/21/14 22:3322:33:29
07/21/14 22:2022:20:21
07/21/14 22:1422:14:45
07/21/14 22:0622:06:04
07/21/14 22:0022:00:49
07/21/14 22:0322:03:46
07/21/14 21:4921:49:25
07/21/14 21:4721:47:12
07/21/14 21:3721:37:19
07/21/14 21:2921:29:59
07/21/14 21:2521:25:53
07/21/14 21:1421:14:07
07/21/14 21:1321:13:42
07/21/14 20:5520:55:21
07/21/14 20:4620:46:27
07/21/14 20:4220:42:03
07/21/14 20:3920:39:58
07/21/14 20:1620:16:54
07/21/14 20:1320:13:30
07/21/14 19:5219:52:09
07/21/14 19:4219:42:21
07/21/14 19:3719:37:34
07/21/14 18:4018:40:47
07/21/14 18:3618:36:56
07/21/14 18:3618:36:24
07/21/14 18:1218:12:05
07/21/14 17:5017:50:11
07/21/14 17:1017:10:31
07/21/14 17:0317:03:17
07/21/14 16:4916:49:19
07/21/14 16:4616:46:20
07/21/14 16:4016:40:46
07/21/14 16:1616:16:48
07/21/14 15:3315:33:27
07/21/14 15:3015:30:36
07/21/14 15:0015:00:40
07/21/14 14:5715:02:01
07/21/14 14:5714:57:17
07/21/14 14:3214:32:28
07/21/14 14:2814:28:31
07/21/14 14:2214:22:36
07/21/14 14:0914:09:44
07/21/14 13:5913:59:19

76
76
76
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
206
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
206
68
68
68
68
68
S157
68
68
68
68
68
12
12
LT138
12
LT138
12

Location/Address

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
106 W OREILLY ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

159 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

103 N RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

56 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
56 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

MONTREPOSE AVENUE @ WEST CHESTNUT STREET..

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MONTREPOSE CEMETERY

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ULSTER AVENUE, KINGSTON

80 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON

31 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

60 WEST CHESTNUT, KINGSTON

25 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

DOLLAR GENERAL

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
127 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL @ HONE ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
28 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

THE ANCHOR BAR

DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
MACHOS

138 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

SCHABOT'S AUTO BODY SHOP

68 MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

HARASSMENT 27
SEARCH WARRANT 82
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

WARRANT CHECK 81

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT CHECK 81

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
H1

>C>>>C>%

WT

H1
H2

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18225
2014-18224
2014-18223
2014-18222
2014-18221
2014-18220
2014-18219
2014-18218
2014-18217
2014-18216
2014-18215
2014-18214
2014-18213
2014-18212
2014-18211
2014-18210
2014-18209
2014-18208
2014-18207
2014-18206
2014-18205
2014-18204
2014-18203
2014-18202
2014-18201
2014-18200
2014-18199
2014-18198
2014-18197
2014-18196
2014-18195
2014-18194
2014-18193
2014-18192
2014-18191
2014-18190
2014-18189
2014-18188
2014-18187
2014-18186
2014-18185
2014-18184
2014-18183

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/21/14 13:5613:56:14
07/21/14 13:4013:40:02
07/21/14 12:5512:55:56
07/21/14 12:5012:50:39
07/21/14 12:4712:47:37
07/21/14 12:4112:41:24
07/21/14 12:3212:32:01
07/21/14 12:2012:20:45
07/21/14 12:0212:02:22
07/21/14 11:5211:52:22
07/21/14 11:0311:03:34
07/21/14 10:5010:50:50
07/21/14 10:4510:45:34
07/21/14 10:3010:30:28
07/21/14 09:4109:41:22
07/21/14 10:1910:19:36
07/21/14 10:1710:17:26
07/21/14 10:0910:09:05
07/21/14 09:4909:49:35
07/21/14 09:4309:43:18
07/21/14 09:3109:31:51
07/21/14 09:0009:00:11
07/21/14 08:4008:40:06
07/21/14 08:2508:25:09
07/21/14 07:0607:06:28
07/21/14 06:5006:50:19
07/21/14 06:3306:33:59
07/21/14 06:2306:23:23
07/21/14 06:1506:15:30
07/21/14 05:2705:27:57
07/21/14 02:0502:05:34
07/21/14 02:0502:05:22
07/21/14 01:4801:48:59
07/21/14 01:4401:44:41
07/21/14 01:3501:35:01
07/21/14 01:0601:06:16
07/21/14 00:5300:53:57
07/21/14 00:5400:54:02
07/21/14 00:4600:46:07
07/21/14 00:4500:45:12
07/21/14 00:4400:44:29
07/21/14 00:0800:08:30
07/21/14 00:0500:05:11

12

12
LT138
LT138
LT138
136

12

12
LT138
12
LT138
12

12

12

220

12

S145

12

136

12

12

163

12

12

12
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
212
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGST...

7 ROGERS STREET, KINGSTON

OUTSIDE KINGSTON, KINGSTON

OUTSIDE KINGSTON, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN APARTMENTS

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

SUNSHINE MARKET

37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

188 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

40 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STEPHAN ST @ FLORENCE ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

QUICK CHEK

TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON

75 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
MILLIAN, MATTHEW & KIM

20 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

STRAND, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGST...

PRINCE STREET @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ STAPLES ST, KINGSTON

GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK PARK

11 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

GAGE STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
42 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON @ SAWKILL, KINGSTON

33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

130 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

LOST PROPERTY 20

LOST PROPERTY 20

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIGHT 09

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LARCENY 44

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
REPOSSESSION 93

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 91



